KAYSON FLYNN
10 MAPLE STREET
CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE -

G.B. LANCASTER, JR.
206 BOYD STREET
CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE -

LATRISHA MCCARGO
745 WEST FIFTH STREET
CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE -

SANDRA EVERSON-JONES
589 BOYD STREET
CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE -

CATINA CARTER
609 JEFFERSON STREET
CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE -

APRILS. WILLIAMS
745 DODD STREET
CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE -

WILLIAM T. WALKER
646 BOYD STREET
CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE -

LAURA HARRIS
118 VIRGINIA AVENUE
CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE -

CHARGE OFFS FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2024

FILLED POOL

LEFT HOSE ON

LEFT HOSE ON

LEFT HOSE ON

LEAKIN YARD

FILLED POOL

LEFT HOSE ON

FILLED POOL

NEWCOMB ALLGOOD FUNERAL HOME

821A WEST SECOND STREET
CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE -

LEFT SPRINKLER ON

Total

Page1of1

$98.40

$127.32

$77.88

$109.49

$16.01

$28.02

$15.28

$35.70

$70.42

$578.52



