CHARGE OFFS FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2024

KAYSON FLYNN 10 MAPLE STREET CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE - FILLED POOL	\$98.40
G.B. LANCASTER, JR. 206 BOYD STREET CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE - LEFT HOSE ON	\$127.32
LATRISHA MCCARGO 745 WEST FIFTH STREET CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE - LEFT HOSE ON	\$77.88
SANDRA EVERSON-JONES 589 BOYD STREET CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE - LEFT HOSE ON	\$109.49
CATINA CARTER 609 JEFFERSON STREET CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE - LEAK IN YARD	\$16.01
APRIL S. WILLIAMS 745 DODD STREET CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE - FILLED POOL	\$28.02
WILLIAM T. WALKER 646 BOYD STREET CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE - LEFT HOSE ON	\$15.28
LAURA HARRIS 118 VIRGINIA AVENUE CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE - FILLED POOL	\$35.70
NEWCOMB ALLGOOD FUNERAL HOME 821A WEST SECOND STREET CHARGE OFF PER CAKNIPE - LEFT SPRINKLER ON	\$70.42

Total \$578.52